AMENDME	ENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF PAGES
2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQ	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PR	1 4 OJECT NO. (If applicable)
м0006		01/06/2016	NMSS	-16-0030		
6. ISSUED BY	Y CODE		7. ADN	AINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	
MAIL ST	- HQ TION MANAGEMENT DIVI COP TWFN-5E03 STON DC 20555-0001	SION				
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stre	eet, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
SWRI						
	LEBRA RD		9B.	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
SAN ANTO	ONIO TX 782385166					
			x 10/	A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDS	R NO.	
				A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDERCHU-50-14-E-0001		
			l I	RC-HQ-55-14-T-0022 B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE OF	2500000	FACILITY CODE				
	07936842 ———————————	_		9/18/2014		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	numbered solicitation is amended as set	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLI			extended,	is not extended.
separate le THE PLAC virtue of thi	etter or telegram which includes a reference E DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF	ice to the solicitation and amendme F OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR offer already submitted, such change	ent numbers. FAR AND DATE SPE ge may be made	ceipt of this amendment on each copy of the NLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMEN' CEIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF by telegram or letter, provided each telegram.	T TO BE RE	CEIVED AT FER If by
	ITING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If re)200-FEEBASED-50-50DC		Net Inc -252A	rease:	\$60,0	00.00
	13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS	ORDERS. IT MO	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS	S DESCRIBE	ED IN ITEM 14.
CHECK ONE	A THE CHANCE OFFER IS ISSUED	D DU GOLIANT TO: 404646		DEC OFF FORTH IN TENA 44 ARE MADE		LITOAOT
	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	J PORSOANT TO: (Specify audion	NY) THE CHANG	SES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE	IN THE CO	VIRACI
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR	ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO RE	FLECT THE AD	MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chan OF FAR 43.103(b).	ges in payin	ng office,
	appropriation date, etc.) SET FOR	TH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO T	HE AUTHORITY	OF FAR 43.103(b).		
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME	NT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUAN	NT TO AUTHORI	TY OF:	-	
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	on and authority)				
X	FAR Clause 52.232-2	22 LIMITATION OF F	TUNDS		•	
E. IMPORTAN	NT: Contractor X is not.	is required to sign this docu	ment and return	0 copies to the is	suing office.	
14. DESCRIF	TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	N (Organized by UCF section head	dings, including s	olicitation/contract subject matter where fe	easible.)	
NRC-HQ-	50-14-E-0001 NRC-HQ-	55-14-T-0022, M00	6			
i i						
The pur	pose of this modific	ation is to 1)pro	vide inc	remental funding in t	he amo	unt of
\$60,000	.00 thereby increasi	ng the obligated	amount f	rom \$270,000.00 to \$3	30,000	1.00, and 2)
provide	alternate COR. Acc	ordingly, the fol	lowing cl	hanges are hereby mad	le:	
1. Sect	ion, NRCB040A CONSID	ERATION AND OBLIG	ATION-CO	ST-PLUS-FIXED-FEE ALT	ERNATE	I, is
replace	d in its entirety.					
NRCB040	A CONSIDERATION AND	OBLIGATION-COST-P	LUS-FIXE	D-FEE ALTERNATE I		
Continu	ed					
		the document referenced in Item 9	9. A or 10A, as he	retofore changed, remains unchanged and	d in full force	and effect.
-xo-p p	AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING C		
				DIELE II MOGETERIA		
		,	SHA	RLENE M. MCCUBBIN		
15A. NAME A	ACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIG		RLENE M. MCCUBBIN		16C, DATE SIGNED
15A. NAME A	ACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIG		Pl / mccubbin		
15A. NAME A	ACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIG		Shamma		18C. DATE SIGNED 01/06/2016

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

JAN 2 8 2016



 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED NRC-HQ-50-14-E-0001/NRC-HQ-55-14-T-0022/M0006
 PAGE OF 2
 OF 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

SWRI

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
(A)	(a) The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance of this contract is \$696,800.00 (awarded \$419,138:option \$277,662). The sum of \$645,615.00 (awarded \$388,401; option \$257,214) represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and \$51,185.00(awarded \$30,737;option \$20,448.00) represents the fixed-fee. The NRC will authorize the start of the optional task listed in CLIN NO. 00002. Should the optional tasks not be authorized the fee will be adjusted accordingly. (b) There shall be no adjustment in the amount of the Contractor's fixed fee.	(0)		(E)	(F)
	(c) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$330,000.00, of which the sum of 303,600.00 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which \$26,400.00 represents the fixed-fee. (d) This is an incrementally-funded contract and		:		
	FAR 52.232-22 - "Limitation of Funds" applies. (e) In accordance with FAR 52.216-8 - Fixed Fee, it is the policy of the NRC to withhold payment of fee after payment of 85 percent of the fee has been paid in order to protect the Government's interest. The amount of fixed-fee withheld from the contractor will not exceed 15 percent of the total fee or \$100,000, whichever is less. Accordingly, the maximum amount of fixed-fee that may be held in reserve is \$4,610.00.				
	2) Add alternate COR as follows: 2052.215-71 PROJECT OFFICER AUTHORITY (OCT 1999), (a) (a) The contracting officer's authorized representative hereinafter referred to as the project officer for this contract is:				
	Name: Ashley Waldron Address: Mail Stop: TWFN 8-F-8 Washington, DC 20555 Telephone Number: (301) 415-6005 Ashley.Waldron@NRC.gov				,
	Alternate COR: Continued				

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED **CONTINUATION SHEET** NRC-HQ-50-14-E-0001/NRC-HQ-55-14-T-0022/M0006 PAGE 3

4

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

S	W	R	Ι
J	**	77	7

EM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	Jill S. Caverly			·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission		<u> </u>		
	11545 Rockville Pike, MS: T4 B16]		
	Rockville, MD 20852		1		•
	301-415-7674	٠.	1		
	Jill.Caverly@nrc.gov	; .		Ì	
	All other terms and conditions remain the same.				
	NOTE: Items below are necessary for NRC purposes				
	only		1	,	
	THE OF GUNNORG		İ		
	LIST OF CHANGES:	Ì	1		
	Reason for Modification : Funding Only Action	ŀ	ŀ	,	
	Obligated Amount for this Modification: \$60,000.00	ŀ			
	New Total Obligated Amount for this Award:		ĺ		
	\$330,000.00	ł			
	Incremental Funded Amount changed: from	})		
	\$270,000.00 to \$330,000.00	1	'		
	Project Title changed to :	1	1		
	TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF AN	1	l		
	ENVIRONMENTAL ASSESSMENT FOR THE JANE DOUGH	ŀ	ł		
	PROJECT	}	1		
	Contracting Officer Representative changed				
	from				
	LLOIN				
	to ASHLEY WALDRON				
	Alternate COR (Last, First) changed to :	ļ	İ]	
	Caverly, Jill				
	CHANGES FOR LINE ITEM NUMBER: 1		l		
	Obligated Amount for this modification: \$60,000.00	ŀ	١.		
. 7	Incremental Funded Amount changed from		ĺ	,	
	\$270,000.00 to \$330,000.00				
	NEW ACCOUNTING CODE ADDED:			,	
	Account code:	}			
	2016-X0200-FEEBASED-50-50D008-35-4-195-1061-252A		l		
	BBFY 2016				
	EBFY .				
	Fund X0200				
	Funds Source FEEBASED	}	1		
	YBA		ł		
	Office 50 .		[
	Division 50D008				
	Branch				
	Cost Ctr (Job Code) 1061			İ	
	Major prog/business 35]		
	Product Line 4				
	Product 195				
	BOC 252A				
	Continued			1	
	Concernate				
				1	
			,	,	
	1		, ,		

CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

NRC-HQ-50-14-E-0001/NRC-HQ-55-14-T-0022/M0006

PAGE 4

OF

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR S W R I

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	, (B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	REIM Agreement Num REIM Agmt Line Num FAIMIS Template Name 35-4-195-1061 Quantity: 0 Amount: \$60,000.00 Percent: 13.62042 Subject To Funding: N Payment Address: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission				
	Two White Flint North 11545 Rockville Pike Mailstop T9-B07 Rockville MD 20852-2738			;	
			 - - -		
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
-					